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STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF CURRY

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

DIRK VANZANTE,
OBA TU-TU-TUN LODGE
96550 NORTH BANK ROGUE RIVER ROAD
GOLD BEACH, OREGON 97444

confirms the right to use the waters of SCHNEIDAU CREEK AND ROGUE
RIVER, tributaries of PACIFIC OCEAN, for the purpose of IRRIGATING
1.08 ACRES AND COMMERCIAL USE TO INCLUDE 18 UNIT MOTEL, RESTAURANT,
AND SWIMMING POOL.

The right has been perfected under Permit 49746. The date of
priority is MARCH 4, 1986. The right is limited to not more than
0.024 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND; BEING O. 014 CFS FROM ROGUE RIVER FOR
IRRIGATION AND O. 01 CFS FROM SCHNEIDAU CREEK DURING THE NON­
IRRIGATION SEASON FOR COMMERCIAL USE, or its equivalent in case of
rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:

SE 1/ 4 NE 1/4, SECTION 10, LOT 3 (NW 1/ 4 SW 1/4) , SECTION
11, T 36 S, R 14 W, W.M.; CREEK - 893 FEET NORTH AND 183 FEET WEST;
RIVER - 118.4 FEET SOUTH AND 642.9 FEET EAST, BOTH FROM W 1/4 CORNER
SECTION 11.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, shall be
limited to ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 4.5 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each year.

The right shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such
right is appurtenant, is as follows:

LOT 3 (NW 1/4 SW 1/4) 0.01 ACRE
LOT 3 (SW 1/4 NW 1/4) 1.07 ACRES AND COMMERCIAL USE

SECTION 11
TOWNSHIP 36 SOUTH, RANGE 14 WEST, W.M.

­

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described.
is subject to minimum flows established by the Water
commission with an effective date prior to this right.

68680.MFD

restricted
The right
Resources



ApplicaUonNo...... (P.~(p@.,Q .. . .. . .. . . . . . . . . Pe,mitNo~·;if~:/..~ · · · · · ·· · · · · · ·

SliATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMEi-ECE IVE D
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water MAR 4 1986

WATER RESOURCES DEf

1....Dirk.Yan.2ante,.doing.Business..As.T-T!:-T9I.LOS. SALEM,OREGON
(Name of Applican t)

or......96550.North.Bank.ROgg.Rive±.Rgad.................Sold.Beach................
(Mailing Addn:Ml (Cityl

Stateof. Q;i;:~gg,n , ~.7..'7.~.':i: PhoneNo J.~.q}).~.?.~.?.::-.~.?.~.~·························· dohereby
Zip Code)

make application. for a permit to appr.opriate the following described waters of th.e State of Oregon:

1. Thesourceoftheproposedappropriation. is $.~.'h~~J:~?.~~..9.:1:.~~.~.1..q T.e:!.IJ~.7..-1#.".r.: ~E.

ay.1:l.lf G.l(.~i? /..B.~.,.#.1£...B..L!.fR. , Q tribr ,,,, 1,f. ::°R-m21!':' .1'.fiY~ .

2. Thepointofdiuersionistobelocated ~.~} ft.?.?.~~~ and..~~} ft.~~~.~.~......... -'5t:-c.1N. ors» Eorw» y,
from the..est.1,±....... coreror...Sec.Ej.on..!!...A.tut....g.LEM!AAA.ME...JA.eE...e«'l

(Public UJ.nd Survoy Comer)

..Al.so.a..mp..1.1.8.....feet..sth..and.92.9..feet..ea.st...9f..the.est..±,±...........
(IC there is more than one point of diversion, each must be descri bed)

..corner.0f..Sec.ti.on...1.1..t9..raw..£rm..the..Roe.River../being..±thin.thg.....

..NW.t..Qf ..the...S..Wt..~~...Z.2..../.~£..t.0.-!'!.:r..~'":. ....½!.l.T.d.~#.. 5.W..J/4...9...N.W...:/4...
✓ beingwithin the $.W ¼ofthe NW ¼of

Sec +J 'I'p. )!=?S R. .)AW , W.M, in t/zecountyof c;;.~~"f:Y .
CN. or S,) (E. or W.)

3. Location of area to be irn'gated, orplace of use if other than irrigation.

./

./

List use andor number
Township Range Section List ¼ 1 ofSecti-On ofacres lo be irrigated

36 s 14 W 11 Sk; of Nwk corrnnercial

36 s 14 W 11 Sw%z of NWt ±.7= irrigation

1,72..A

Form 690-1-0.1-77



4. The amountofwaterwhich the applicant intends toapply to beneficial use is 0.1.. ..

cubic feetpersecond....f.i:om...S.c.h.n.eidau...C.:t:e.ek../ ...OlBfi ...cubic...feet...p.er...second...fr.om...the
tu water i~ to be WWl<I lrom more Lhen ono !IOw,:u, jtivo qunnfay from each)

Rogue River

. . . . . 01 cubic feet per second to be used/ 5. The use to which the wateris to be appliedts ..
1.72

-:::>-i',!;..QITJW.e:r.ciall.y..../. •.0.1.6. ...cubic...feet...p.er...second}for...i.:r:r.igation...of..1..7..Acres..
kFo $erou Co mu,ucre

6. DESCRIPTIONOF WORKS
Include dimensions andtype ofconstruction ofdiversiondam andheadgate, length anddimensions ofsupply
ditch orpipeline, size and typeofpumpandmotor, type ofirrigationsystem to adequatelydescribe theproposed
distribution system.

...Al'-l-ffit.n:wr.i...~.QJ.J:.e.~.t.t.Rn...9'P.9...settling..tank..$.e.t....in...t.he ...center...o.f ...Schneidau.

....C.::r.~.e."k ..behind..e.~.i:.t.b..and... x:o.c.k..~;l.am.•...r2.'.'. p.ip.e t.o 15.0.0...g.al.lon c.oncx:e.te. .

....h9.i.c;:1t.ng.. .t?.-:nJ.s .•....A..P.P.t'.9.◊.tm~.t.e.l.Y. ..lJQO...feet.9.f... 2.'.'. ...pipe...t.o.. .".;;:i:r.eP....o.f...1age..l/i .
gyHP_ppgmppithy±ks!pipe=tgrageapofiyrrigatin..ta.LL........EL.S..........
22.tu..7....l5.Ee2...£.A2.1.2..2....ll.6.....EM.2A.E....El.....gt........
,({!gd.e:.e.L:./.4..?.: l/2.E. £(?.?. /ff...6.tl.T.:.t;:-:,(. II&iT.:S.-;- ..~!.M..c:1.W.q. .µR.c.r .

MP ,,e,£$.T.fa..(!.~t&.t✓..r.:. &..f:. de£~??..I(.r1.-◊. 7eAt.f.'?.1.:.G.:e 2.~.~~ .
-i:/,?/.?.t;:-:.k:/.t?..41.~l...f:. C.~!(.~g.¢7Q /.,:ii. /.:'e.!.;.8.l.T....#.: f:.f..Q.2. .

5..alt.a.,/Reese....zaatk..auuza.Le.PL.AZ.2IL..RAPA.
..$..~R.)!./.C./Al.o/, ,,41,R.£,!.?..$. ??E.. /.-£t:e.(t,fe/.!.T.-!..tt?.«. ················· .

Iffordomestic use state numberoffamilies to be supplied .

7. Constructionwork willbeginonorbefore.........OnS!!in...complete....................................
II

8. Constructionwork will be completedonorbefore .

9. The waterwillbe completelyappliedto theproposeduseon orbefore .J!?:P.Y.sl.~Y..19.86., 1.

ApplicationNo ~9?::~.t?. . PermitNo '. .



Remarks: .

. . .. . .. . .. .. . . . .. . .. . . . .. .. .... .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . . . . ·- .

.... .. .. . .... .... .. . .... . .... .. .. .. .. ·~·.. _... .j..J ..
Llvl._ ....... . .. . . .

This is to certify that I have examinedtheforegoingapplication, togetherwith theaccompanyingmaps

anddata, andreturn the samefor......92EeEjgn.an9.ggp}et±n..........................................................

In order to retain itspriority, this application must be returned to the WaterResourcesDirector with

corrections on or before ~~¥.}~ , 19..~.Q .

WITNESSmyhandthis....25th....... dayof.......March......................, 19..86..........

This instrumentwasfirstreceived in the office ofthe WaterResourcesDirectoratSalem, Oregon, onthe

.....4.~ day of 1./\.~.~·H , 19 e, at .4.\J.~ o'clock

.... f?..M.

ApplicationNo &..9.. .&..Bo . PermitNo .



PermitN0;;;7r:.:~·-··········· ..
Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is tocertify that/haveexaminedtheforegoingapplication anddoherebygrant thesameSUBJECT
TOEXISTINGRIGHTSINCLUDING THEEXISTINGPLOWPOLICIESESTABLISHEDBYTHEWATER
POLICYREVIEWBOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right hereingranted is limited to the amount ofwater which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . cubic feetper secondmeasuredat thepoint ofdiversion from the
i

»stream,orits equivalent in case ofrotationwithotherwaterusers, from........................................................··..··.
t +"

······.····"············ .

The use to whichthiswateris tobe applied is •·•···•·

Iffor irrigation, this appropriation shall be limitedto ofone cubicfootpersecond

oritsequivalentforeach acre irrigated .

. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . .. .. . . . .. . . .. .. . - -- ,. .

................. ,, .

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................

....................................................................................................................... , .

............................................................................................................................................................................................................

........................, .

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

Thepriority date ofthispermit is .

Actualconstructionwork shallbegin onorbefore andshall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19................

Complete application ofthe water to theproposeduse shall be made onorbe/ore October1, 19 .

WITNESSmyhandthis day of , 19 .

ApplicationNo b..f??..{p.fI#P. .
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690-10-PS1-a

- .a Abstract of Permit

This Is to certify that I have examined APPLICATION 68680 and do hereby grant the same SUBJECTTO EXISTING RIGHTS
INCLUDING THE APPROPRIATE MINIMUM FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following
llmltatfons and conditions:

This permit Is Issued to Dirk VanZante~ba Tu-Tu-Tun Lodge, 96550 North Bank Rogue River
Road, Gold Beach, 0regon, 97444, phone 247-6664,for the use of the waters of
Schneidau Creek and Rogue River,

tor the PURPOSE of irrigation of 1.08 acres and commercial use to include 18 unit motel
restaurant and swimming pool, being 0.014 cubic foot per second from Rogue River
for irrigation and 0.01 cfs from Schneidau Creek during the non-irrigation

that the PRIORITY OF THE RIGHT dates from March 4, 1986

and Is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed 0.026 cubic foot
per second.

The POINT OF DIVERSION ts to be LOCATED: Ill- (Schneidau Creek) 893 feet North and 183 feet
West from the West quarter corner of Section 11 and #2- (Rogue River) ll8.4 feet
South and 642.9 feet East from the West quarter corner of Section ll, being within
the Ill- SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 10, and 112- NW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section ll, both in
Township 36 South, Range l4 West, WM, in the County of Curry.

A description of the PLACE OF USEunder the permit, and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:

season for commercial use,

Township 36 South, Range 14 West,WM Section ll SWl/4 NWL/4 Commercial Use and
1.07 acres irriga­

tion
NWl/4 SWl/4 0.01 acres irriga­

tion

Actual construction work shall begin on or before September 29, 1987. ano "'"
1 reasonable d!lfgence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 88 .

after be prosecuted with

232~, JY Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19 89 .

Witness my hand this 29th day of September ,19 86.

WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR

PERMIT68680

This permit, when Issued, Is for the beneficial use ofwater. By law, the land use associated with this water use must be In compliance with
statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged land-use plan. It ls possible that the land use you propose may notbe allowed If ft Is
not In keeping with the goats and the acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can advise you about the land-use plan tn
your area.

APPLICATION
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This Is tocertify that I haveexaminedAPPLICATION 68680 anddoherebygrant thesameSUBJECTTO EXISTING RIGHTS
INCLUDING THEAPPROPRIATE MINIMUM FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THEWATER POLICYREVIEW BOARD and the following
limitations and conditions:

This permit Is Issued to Dirk VanZante(ciba Tu-Tu-Tun Lodge, 96550 North Bank Rogue River
Road, Gold Beach, Oregon, 97444, phone 247-6664, for the use of the waters of
Schneidau Creek and Rogue River,

for the PURPOSE of irrigation of 1.08 acres and colMlercial use to include 18 unit motel
restaurant and swimming pool, being 0.014 cubic foot per second from Rogue River
for irrigation and 0.01 cfs from Schneidau Creek during the non-irrigation

that the PRIORITY OF THE RIGHT dates from March 4, 1986

and Is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed 0.026 cubic foot
per second.

The POINT OF DIVERSION Is to be LOCATED: Ill- (Schneidau Creek) 893 feet North and 183 feet
West from the West quarter corner of Section 11 and #2- (Rogue River) ll8.4 feet
South and 642.9 feet East from the West quarter corner of Section ll, being within
the #1- SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 10, and #2- NW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section ll, both in
Township 36 South, Ranae 14 West, WM, in the County of Curry.

A description of the PLACE OF USE:under the permit, and to which such right Is appurtenant, Is as follows:

* season for commercial use,

Township 36 South, Range 14 West,WM Section 11 SWl/4 NWl/4 Commercial Use and
1.07 acres irriga­

tion
NWl/4 SWl/4 0.0l acres irriga­

tion

Actual construction work shall begin on or before September 29, 1987, aa shall thereafter be prosecuted with
reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 88 .

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19 89 .

Witness my hand this 29th day of September .19 86.

WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR

PERMIT68680

This permit, when Issued, Is for the beneficial use ofwater. By law, the landuse associatedwiththis water usemust be In compliancewith
statewide land-usegoals andany local acknowledged land-use plan. It Is possible that the land useyouproposemay not beallowed If It ls
not In keepingwith the goals and theacknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency canadvise you about the land-useplan in
your area.

APPLICATION



5°"'9-6?c o-.,,,.,,,-zz
/

Dr<er> ore 7 #952
/fEl"J?c :;-,p,,r "> i!!X/~,,,,,..,,,,,::::: .YKdJc-c::;r:
'f'u,~? J:> / ,?cc-r F.?r-7 ;2/Y-272 T//2v

,h,'//H ?or-</;> S-,?7?/d,i/.-£~.::; ,,..~ /::eZ/~/J7./0v-Y,

C'j?Ec:?,;::::: /.S- C:.:Z./21,,,,,7y J=".,u:JI,,..- 1di?v £°}U57/,.,,.,::::, ?/?E l-/#,e .),,vT?:)

~O~o C.N;t./o.- ,:-~'?,,Jv=:.;:: Thi.--,,~ <:s?- 'i>✓V. c;.,e.,._,,v,7,Y 7d ?ZF-.r5'o:Z.I 7/.:l?f/K
f'C°//c::Z/K~_, S°r,:?"'J ~

lfOe::fSn='..Z i>vr,?4 /#'TO i?U/~"]:>,,,.,,tt=>. ...,.,-4;"".:::, $"'-4,,.,.,.,z 7.<:P.":;>

,;-//,?..JCE"?> ;-,,~// .,,vZ/~4-:uz,,...v? J=:: v. J>~K;t- "To 7n1-Z: ~
5Y:f'✓?.:,-?'5° /,,V t::J?E.2-?//d,,.,., H7 '"l';'/,;f" 77,,-7,Z,,

C]?ZcK ~ ?c,c:=--v.2? Kl VLK
'

=" +,""" ,
9a- o.'i

( 't{J .k ~ 7'/1/./K ::c

9rite

//✓.?@.? .f=S----:;
•""' I I "."-; ..:.- ) -

I:) 1 - '/
o5o-­
r-/5

vsz:

ce--~~ .: <1'J.S- ,,,-,,,,,fr
2 ,,, s:"/2-,e-~

= 44u> j2

°

@~fh~ r,:z.
7-2s--~

{),sc. IIAI<t:-fi.;
/I s ,I'tel// -

7)/S'C/h/..2<.E-: /,5/ /2~ /
~,(~t:K U#ltcrf-
Si- .7?1/V'k 77) 8/..bG--:;

.S/JC.-ttoN : I /



,.
0
13·;;.,.;; 0
d z
0.,... tad·l ·rid eO,
,......-1 (t), ,

-2:.
,,-..

MEMORANDUM Of CONTRACT
-

This dOCUJDent ia to serve as notice that a Contract of Sale baa
been entered into between RALPH B. PRIESTLEY as Seller, and OIRJC J. v~
LANTE and LAURIE VANZANTE, husband and wife, as Buyer, dated the -&.-~-'/1""­
day ot May, 1980, on the following described property:

PARCEL I

'Ihat oerta1n tract of lain lying in 5ec:tioo 11 , Township 36 SOuth, Range
14 best of the Willmnet: te Meridian , Curry county, Oregon , descr ibed as
foll0s:

Beginning at an iron ppe driven at a point 170.9 feet North and 931,5 feet
East of the ()larter sect1oo corner on the West side of Section 11, (Said
1roo pipe is descr ibed in the descr ipt:jal of the tract deeded Gustaf W.
Schneidau and Jennie Iooe Schneidau, as recttded in volume 21, Pages 96-98
of the official reccrd of Deeds of Curry 0:ulty, Or:egal, as l::ei!ring North
170 46' Eat 2849.7 feet frCIII the soutn,Jest sectiOn corner of said 5ect1on
11 J)
'1benc:e North 01° 46' East 299 .4 feet to an 1roo pipe driven on the southerly
l:nJrllSary of the county Road;
'l1lence Westerly following the Soother ly l:nmdary of the said road to a point
330,8 feet ttrth and 528.1 feet East of the Quarter section corner an the
West Bide of said Section 11;
nex:e south fXP 21' East 173 feet, ll'OI'e or less, to the center of the c:hllmel
of so-called Schne1dal Creek: (Iron pipes are driven at 19.1 feet and 137.0
feet) 1
'l1lence Southerly following the thread of the said SchneidaJ Creek to the water
of R)g\)e River;
'1benc:e Easterly, following the right bank of the Roque River to a point that
bears South 010 46' West fro the place of begJ.nning;
'1benc:e North 010 46' East 312 feet, more or less, to the place of beginning.

PAR:£1. II:

A parcel of land in 5ect1on 11 , Township 36 SOutl:, Range 14 west, Willamette
Meridian, ury cunty, Oregon;
<::amencing at the sou thwes t cx:;,-ner of said section 11;
ThenceNorth 17 46 ' East 2949.7 feet;
1hence North 01 46' East 326.5 feet;
'!'hence l'brth aoO 35' We.st 225.5 feet;
Thence North 410 15' West 30.0 feet, nore or less, to the iron stake situated
in the~t t:o.m:wy of the Bagnc.ll ferry Lobster Creek county Rad
-..tiich said iron stake is the place of beginning of said parcel of land;
Thence North 410 15' est 54 .O feet to an iron stake;
Thence North 73 00' West 91.7 feet to an iron stake;
'I'heN::le North 840 45 ' West 11O.7 fect to an iron stake;
Thence North 700 30' West 65.3 feet to an iron stake;
Thence South 210 00' west 122. 7 feet to an iron stake,
Thence South 60 00' East 195.5 feet to an iron stake1
Thence South 80 30' r.ast 80.5 feet, 110re or less to an iron stake and the
westerly boundary of said County Road;
Thence Northeasterly along the West and Narthwesterly toundary of said County
Road to the place of beginning.

Sll3J£CT ro,
1. Tho rights of the public in and to that portion of the Atove~ty

ly1ng within the limits of road.B.

2. Rights of the publ ic and of govc.mrental bodies in that portion ot the
above described property lying below the mean higtwater mark of the Rogue
River and the owner ship of the State of Cregan 1n that portion lying below
the water mark theroof,

3. Conditions and restrictions 1ltµlsed 1:¥ instnnmt, incllding the I.el•
theroof, recorded March 30, 1937 in Book 24 of Oeed8, Page 265, Records
ot urry county, Oregon,

4, Mortyogo, inc llJdinlj tho ten1'I ,ul:.\ prov1a!Ooa thf:.\nJot, dGtod~ t4,
1975, recorded November 17, 1975, in Book 42 0f Records , page 345, uy
county, Oregon, given to secure the payment of $300,000,00, with interest

taQWa.14 CK CXMWCf • 1

;.









ApplicationNo 6(~~£?.?.. . PermitNo , .

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEP/tRTff!1&EI VED
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water APR 2 91986

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
I, Di:r:k..VanZante.,.DBA. ..Tu.:-:-Xu::·:Tun..L0.dge 5At.UA*·OREGON

CNnmo or Appllo,intl

or........96550.No±EhBakRogueBierRoad..... Gold.Beach•...
(Mai ling Address) (City)

state or..Oregon................. 9744±..PoneNo....50,3)-247-6664.................. adohereby
(Zip CodoJ

make application for a permit to appropriate the fallowing described waters of the State of Oregon:

1. Thesourceoftheproposedappropriation is....Schneidau.Greek,a.tributary..f_the-Rogue.River. the,Bogue.River.atriutaryof................................
2. Thepointofdiversion is to be locat~d, ~.?} ft ~?:1:~~······ and ..}.~} n..est...

N.or S.) (E. or W.)

to oe...est.k..... coreror8gs:.±±.±yipe.within.theSE±efNEk.9£See...1o
(Publiu Lllnd Survoy Comer)

Also_a .J;mmp 118. 4...feet...South ..and_642.9 feet..East ..o.f...the...West ¾.corner.
Of there is more thnn one _po inl or dlv<n lon. ollch mu.st be dclaibodl

of_Sec .1.1 .. being_within the.. NW¾ of SW-½; of Sec....11...to irrigate within ...

..~.°h-.~ ~~-\ ~-~ .N%.P.~ ~.~~.~ ~.! .

.. . .... .. .. .. .. beingwithin the ¼ ofthe.................. 'k4of

Sec.}.~ ..~ ~.~ Tp•36.~.: R 1 ~: , WM, in thecountyof. c;~!:."f.Y.. ..
(N. or S.) (E. or W.)

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.
. I

n

ereSL
tic · 1-t...,,

- ~
List use and/or number

Township Range Section List ¼ ¼ ofSection ofacres to be irrigated

irrigation of 0.92 a
36 s. 14 w. 11 SW\ of NW½; commercial & :I: domes

36 14 W. 11 SW\ of NW\
o7s. 1.888 acres irrigatio

2. (pan. I I wool9e so/_D_, (0 l l \ I l

I

Form 690-J.().J.77



4. The amount ofwaterwhich the applicant intends toapply to beneficial use is :..~.~ ••·•····•··•·····

cubicfeeter seeoa.from.Schneidau.reeks./.O16.cubic feet..per.second.from.the
KOgue River ! wateris to be ued from more than one oure , give quantity from each»

. . . . . 01 cfs from Schneidau Creek to be5. The use to which the water LS tobe applied LS •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•.•••••.••.•.••••••••••••.•••••······•·••••••••••
for irrigdtion-arid1domestic use A

used commercially/ .016 cfs from the Rogue River for irrigation of············· .
1.08 acres

6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Include dimensions andtype of construction ofdiversion damandheadgate, length anddimensions ofsupply
ditch orpipeline, size and type ofpumpandmotor, type ofirrigation system toadequately describe theproposed
distribution system.

.......Aluminum...c.o.lle.c.t.io.n. ..and..set.t.ling..tank..set...in...the. ..cent.er...of...S.chneidau
Creek behind earth and rock dam. 2" pipe to 1500 gallon concrete

holding tank. Approximately 1300 feet of 2" pipe to areas of usage

which includes domestic use for a single family dwelling, previously

served by permit 39987, and commercial use for 18 motel units, res­
········ct'11··:,,r:-rt··················································ana···rrr1g.itfon· ..or··o·;·g:2···ac':re·s··································

taurant, and swimmingpool4 per approved transfer 5636.....................

...............................................................................................................................................................................................
5 HP pump and pressure tank with 1" plastic pipe servicing the........................................................................................................................................................................................
areas of irrigation (1.08 acres) .......................................................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................................................................................

....................................................................................................................................................................................................

...................................................................................................................................................................................................

··············· .

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Iffordomestic usestate numberoffamilies to be supplied .

7. Construction workwill begin on or before.........9IS.EI9E.±On....9mp.le!e.........................··

8. Construction workwillbe completedon orbefore '.~ .

9. Thewaterwill be completelyappliedto theproposeduse on orbefore...January...196..................

ApplicationNo ?.f..lf..tf..9..P, . PerniitNo .



Remarks:...The..use...of..water £or..comme.rc.iaL..purp.as.es ..is .only...£0.:t the .

..pe.rio.d...of...the..year...nat...allowed...under...the...previous.ly...mentioned..trans.fer

.56.3.6.......Mr.•...John..Dr.ale.t...0£ the Caq11ille...o.f£ice... .af...the.. :Water...Resources......

.De.par.tment...has...indicat.ed the irr.igation...seas.on..£0.r...C.oo.s...and..Curry...C.ounties

ta...b.e..May. 1.st. th.:i:o.ugh..O.ct.•...1.St.h.•... .This wo.uld..then..cover...the p.e:r:i.od.. .of .

.0ct.....16th...thr.o.ugh..April 3.0th .

This is to certify that Ihave examinedthe foregoingapplication, together with the accompanyingmaps

anddata, andreturn the samefor ~~~."£~~;?,.9J:i. §J:'.!15L.C::.9.IJH?l~.U9.n .

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the WaterResources Director with

corrections on or before ..~~i':1;~.~.) ~ , 19 8.6 .

WITNESSmy handthis ~.~.~.~ dayof..:f.WJ~ , 19..8.6 .

_William_h.,_gung,.........................WaterResourcesDirector

i. ·a2±LI.I c.ocno
~ 001.rJ(!)
ill 0 O Lil
- et:i 3 OLI g .
{u ::::, 0:: ~

LI.I c:t 0:: <
,,,,,_, lrJ l;f}

Ilka !;;:
~

This instrument wasfirst receiued in the office ofthe WaterResourcesDirectoratSalem, Oregon, on the

........~.q······ day of /.yl~1..'/. , 19 /1.¢. , at ?.-:/!?.. o'clock

..... !?...M.

ApplicationNo cf.,!ff.'r5..£.?.?. . PermitNo .



ApplicationNo . PermitNo tf..qa_q??. • • •

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify thatIhave examinedtheforegoingapplicationanddoherebygrant the sameSUBJECT
TOEXISTINGRIGHTSINCLUDING THEEXISTINGFLOWPOLICIESESTABLISHEDBYTHEWATER
POLICYREVIEWBOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount ofwater which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed (l...a.;?6. cubic feetper second measured at thepoint ofdiversionfrom the

stream, oritsequivalent incaseofrotationwith otherwaterusers, from .....hn.eiaa.au.....Ge.k..........
.an.... ..!.&_;..9.v.e...£.x!~r.: ····· ······ .

Theuse towhich thiswateris tobe appliedis..a.rrzaa.ze.....a.f...£..2.5...r:.s....act.t.................

ceaazex.a....ta..la.a..2z.3......6.2.a..t.aaa.z #5..re.ta.a.ze..z..
.t/!?:.4.Z.J:.Y."1".L~-mu.~/?1?..Q.0, it.1-f..oj;y. : t?.:.l?.l..o/..t../4./r.:r:?~a ·go/·v..~ I<;;,.~ ..

Iffor irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ofone cubicfootpersecond

orits equivalentforeachacre irrigated : .

~·······································································--········································································································
....a....ic.3ea.ta...at....2..2...z±.4a.a.....£a.aazeta...Gee.A
··· ·· ···✓-v..~/.9...../;I_'!:.....b..e.KJ... .1.~r.jp.e..h.9.~.-:1 ...$~.-r..1:.??..~...,r.::....tft:.?.<'Z?/.Z?.el:?.'✓.:.::.../..•.«.,re

..............................................................................................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................................................................................

and shall be subject to such. reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

Thepriority date ofthispermit is ./~YLA ~ /ff£~ .
Actualconstructionwork shallbeginonor before andshall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 .

Complete application ofthe waterto theproposeduse shallbe madeonorbefore October1, 19................

WITNESSmyhandthis day of , 19 .
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October 6, 1936

Dirk VanZante
dba Tu-Tu-Tun Lodge
96550 North Bank Rogue River Road
Gold Beach, OR 97444

68630

49746



378-3066

August 20, I 986

Asa L. Lewelling
Levelling and Grider, Lawyers
10th Floor - Capitol Tower
Selem,0 97301

Dear Mr. Lewelling:

REFEREI JCE: File 68680

This is to acknowledge return of the Application 68680 and supporting map
along with the superseding mep. The application now describes the proposed
use of 0.016 cubic foot of water per second from the Rogue River for the
i rri-gation of 1.08 ac;-es and use of 0.01 cfs from Schneideu Creek for
commercial uses to include 18 motel units, restaurant, and swimming pool.

The application is now in satisfactory form and will be placed with the group
to be considered for approval.

Sincerely,

WAYtlE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

JO:wpc

cc: Dick Van Zante

61470



August 14, 1986 Asa L. Lewelling
Law/el

Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road NE
Salem OR 97310

Attention: Wayne J. Overcash

Re: File 68680

RECEIVED
AUG1 4 1986

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

Dear Mr. Overcash:

I am handing you herewith revised application 68680, together
with revised maps.

I think this complies with your suggestions of June l9, 1986.

Very truly yours,

Asa L. Lewelling

ALL:rs

Enclosures

388 State street
10th Floer capitol Tower
Salem, Oregon 97301
Telephone 503•581·2401



H.J. Newhouse - Land surveying
P.O. Box 176

Wedderburn, Oregon 97491
(503) 247-6923

July 23, 1986

Asa L. Lewelling
Lewelling and Grider, Lawyers
10th Floor-Capital Tower
388 State Street
Salem, Oregon 97301

Dear Mr. Lewelling,

RECEIVED
AUG1 4 1986

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Enclosed is the Vanzante water filing. Included is a copy
of the revised map for application #68680. This map now
shows 0.8 acre which was deleted from permit #9987, and is
to be irrigated from the River source. Also 0.28 acre of
new area to be irrigated from the River source. The
remaining area to be irrigated from the Schneidau Creek
source.

A description of the water system on Schneidau Creek is
being prepared for the easement from Champion Int. Corp.,
you will be receiving this soon.

I-hope the water filing in now satisfactory, if any
problems still exist don't hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,-e
Hal Newhouse



378-3066

,
·i !4
4
... I,

According to our records, the right use of water from Schneidau Creek
appurtenant to the easterly U.8 ocre of the irrigated area v1here the right was
perfected under the terms of Permit 9987 was transferred to commercif;l use.
If it is now intended to establish a primary right to the use; of water from the
Rogue River for the irrigation of this 0.8 ecre area in addition to the 0.02 acre
orce and to continue the use of water from the creek for the irrigation of the
balance of the screege not involved in the transfer and utilize water from the
Rogue River to make up for any deficiency in supply at the creek for this
acreage, it will be necessary to further complete the supporting mep by showinq
the location of the acreage (0.8'2 ac.res) to receive the primary supply from the
Rogue River and by showing in a different manner the acreag~ to roceiv~ the
supplemental supply from the Rogue River.

June 19, 1906

Asa L. Lewelling
Lewelling end Grider, Lawyers
I0th Floor - Capitol Tower
388 State Street
Sal-em, OR 97301

Dear tvir. Lewelling:

REFERENCE: File 68680

This is to acknowledge the Application 68680 along with the superseding
Application 68680 you submitted for dick Va_n Zante doing business as
Tu-·fu-Tun Lodge. The sepia print of the driginel map and the sepia print of the
superseding map were also received along with the legal description of the
property.

The application now describes the proposed use of 0.0l cubic foot per second
from Schneidau Creek for commercial use during the non-irrigation season end
use of 0.Ul6 cis from the Rogue River for the irrigation of 1.72 acres.

We will need some clarification on the application end supporting map relative to
the use of water from the creek end river for irriqetion purposes,

' ...
3»,°
0the.2

~ '. ('
Item 3 of the epplicat.ion v.,ill then need to be further completed by separately ••
listing the acreage to receive the primary supply from the Rogue River ~nd by ~ ~
separately listing the acreage to receive the supplemental supply. However, if it }r
is no longer intended to utilize water from the creek for irrigation purposes, it .J,/} ..
will be necessary to provide for clearing our records of the {:)Xisting right to the r
use of water from the creek e.nd merely indicate on the t}PPllca ion end map that ­
wster6 from the Rogue River will be used for primary irrigation of oll the _ . --:"~
acreoge to be irrigated. -

• E :



Asa L. Lewelling
June 19, 1986
Pa.ge 2

Incidentally, the full duty of water that may 'be allowed from the Rogue
kiver for the irrigation of 1.72 acres would amount to 0.022 cfs (9.6 gpm).
If there will be fecilities for delivering this amount of water and it can be
beneficially used, the application mey be amended by requesting the greater
amount.

l em returning the application and map to you for correction and completion.
fhe application is endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date it must
be received in this office oh or before August l9, I 986.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO/pc

enclosures

cc: Dick Van Zente

5239D



April 29, 1986

Lewelling & Grider
Lawyers

sa L. Lewelling
Mark K GrideL

Mr. Wayne J. Overcash
Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road, N.E.
Salem OR 97310

Re: Application # 68680

Dear Mr. Overcash:

I am handing you herewith the completed and corrected applica­
tion of Dirk Van Zante, dba Tu Tu Tun Lodge, for appropriation
of water from the Rogue River and additional water from Schneidau
Creek.

A man by the name of Gustaf Schneidau made the earliest appropria­
tion of water from what is now known as Schneidau Creek through
permit # 9987 which is evidenced by the water rights certificate
recorded in Volume l0 at page 10751. This right with priority of
January 24, 1931, was for irrigation and domestic use on 5.55
acres.

When Mr. Van Zante acquired the real property upon which the
Tu Tu Tun Lodge is situated (see deed from Priestly to Van Zante,
copy of which is handed you herewith), he acquired approximately
2.7 acres of Schneidau's original 5.55 acres.

The domestic use acquired by Schneidau is appurtenant to the old
Schneidau house which is on the Tu Tu Tun property and is still
used. In fact, Mr. and Mrs. Van Zante live in that house. It is
shown on the maps I am handing you as "dwelling" on map # l (my
numbering) and "dwelling permit# 9987" on map # 2.

That portion of the original Schneidau 5.55 acres now owned by
the Van Zantes is shown on both maps by a line angling across a
portion of the lodge with the legend ''limit of Permit # 9987".
The Tu Tu Tun property north of this line is the original Schneidau
property. Map # 2 has been prepared to show the irrigated area
included in Permit # 9987.

By order on transfer application # 5636, Mr. Van Zante was per­
mitted to use 0.01 cfs of the water right granted under Permit #
9987 for commercial use serving Tu Tu Tun Lodge. This use was
limited to the irrigation season which the local water master
determined to be from May 1st to October 15th of each calendar

388 State street
10th Floor capitol Tower
Salem, Oregon 97301
Telephone 503·581·2401

RECEIVED
APR 2, 9 1986

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON



Mr. Wayne J. Overcash
April 29, 1986
Page Two

year. Mr. Van Zante gave up some irrigation rights appurtenant to
the portion of his property which was subject to Permit # 9987 in
order to gain the transfer.

The present application is intended to secure additional water from
Schneidau Creek to serve a longer season at Tu Tu Tun Lodge. The
water from the Rogue River is for irrigation and replaces that lost
by the transfer under application 5636.

If you have any further qustions, please advise.

Incidentally, I think the maps which I have handed you would augment
the record to better explain the transfer under application 5636 and
Mr. Sam Allison could probably use copies in that file.

Very truly yours,

Asa L. Lewelling

ALL:rs
Enclosures

cc: Dirk Van Zante

HAND DELIVERED

RECEIVED
APR 2.9 1986

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON



378-3066

March 25, 1906

Ase Lewelling
Lewelling end Grider Lawyers
I 0th Floor - Capitol Tower
388 State Street
Salem, OR 97301

Dear Mr. Lewelling:

REFERENCE: File 68680

The Application 68680 you submitted for Dirk Van Zante describing the
proposed use of Q.0l cubic foot per second from Schneidau Creek and
0.16 cfs from the Rogue River, being 0.0] cfs to be used commercially and
o. I 6 cfs for irrigotion of 1.7 acres, together with the sepia print of a map,
has been reviewed.

It will be necessary to make certain amendments to the application and
supply additional information on the supporting map before the application
can be considered for approval. l;Je will also need the legal description of the
property.

The legal description is needed to verify the place of use of water end may be
copied from the deed, title insurance policy, or sales contract.

According to the information in Items 2 and 4 of the application, it is
intended to utilize water from Schneidau Creek and the Rogue River. If so,
the Rogue River needs to be included as a source of water in the first pert of
Item l.

Item 2 must be completed to properly locate each point of diversion within
the proper quarter-quarter section. According to tho distances from the
reference corner presently noted in Item 2 and according to the location of
the points illustrated on the supporting map, the point on the creek would be
located within the SE I/4 NE I /4 of Section l O and the point on the Rogue
River would be located within the NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section l l. If so, this
information will need to be clearly given os such in ltem 2.

The number of acres to be irrigated must be noted in Item 3 of the
application without using plus or minus figure.

Item 5 of the application must be further completed to clearly note the
source to supply each use.



Asa Lewelling
March 25, 1986
Page 2

The type and extent of the commercial use needs to be explained in the
application. This information may be supplied in Item 6 or in the remarks
section. Also, if the use of water for commercial use is only for the period of
the year not allowed under the order approving the Transfer 566, this will
also need to be noted. ·

The area to be irrigated will need to be clearly illustrated on the supporting
map by hachuring or shading in some manner along with noting the number of
acres to be in agreement with the information supplied in Item 3 of the
application. If any part of the existing right for irrigation perfected under
the Permit 9987 is being claimed for the property, it may be best to shaw
both the existing right location and the lands to be covered by the new filing.
This may be accomplished by shading or hachuring in different manners end
placing a legend on the map. Also, if the dwelling illustrated on the map is
covered by the domestic right for the use of water perfected under the
Permit 9987, the dwalling should be designated es such.

1 am returning the application end map to you for correction and completion.
The application is endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date it must
be received in this office on or before May 21, 1986.

Sincerely,

WAY+IE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO:wpc

enclosures

cc: Dirk Van Zante

36810
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VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNO R

Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

March I0, 1986

Dirk Van Zante
dba Tu-Tu-Tun Lodge
96550 North Bank Rogue River Road
Gold Beech, OR 97444

REFERENCE: File 68680

PHONE 378-3066

¥.

We have received your application for use of water for commercial and
irrigation along with the supporting data and fees. Your application hes
been filed end assigned number 68680.

Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting date end fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-dey waiting period. Applications which ere
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additional information
will be reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days.

If your application is approved, the project described in the application
will be subject to the Water Resources Commission's Basin Program
statements, existing minimum flows and demands of prior rights during
periods of low water.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHJ:wpc

0003/X
3330D0



IC£N0RMDt1M 01' CONTRACT

NM 007R 1

BR-
This documen t is to aerve •• notice that a Contract of Sale baa

been entered into- between RALPH B. PRIESTLEY as Seller, and DIRJI: J. v~
IMTE and LAtnUE VAN ZANTE , husband and wile, aa Buyer, dated the &~
day of May, 1980, on the following described property s ---

l'MCE(. I:

'lbat-alrtain tract of land lyiaJ 1n Sect.1al 11 , TcMlsh1p 36 south, Range
14 West of the ,,n, t:te Mariclian, Cuny 0:lunty, Onigcm, described aa
tou.o.,

Begim1ng at an 1rOn pipe driven at a point 170.9 feet North and 931.5 feet
Bat of the ()lllrta' aec:t1cn corner on the Mest side of Secticll 11, (5a1d
iron pipe is described in the deac::r jption of the tract deededGustaf W.
Schneidau and Jemie l0lllt Schneidal, as recorded in Volume 21, Pages 96-98
of the offJcial reccr4 of Deicds of Cuny 0lunty, <kegoo, as beariDIJ North
170 46' East 2849.7 feet: frclll the SOuthest sactJon comer of said Secticll
11;)
'lbl!lnce r«rth 01o 46' P.aat 299.4 feet tx, llll 1rOn pipe driven an the scutberly
lnn1a:r:y ot the Cbuntyam,
'1be!X:e Westerly tollow1ng the Southerly b:Jtmdary of tbe said road tx, a point
330.8 feet North and 528.1 feet Bast of the Quarter section corner an the
"8st aide of said SectiCn 11 f
1'bl!llce S0ath ,xi> 21 • Pat 173 feet, are or less, to the center of the c:bennel
of so-called Schneidau Creek; (Iron pJpe8 axe driven at 19.1 feet and 137.0
feet),
Thence Southerly folloing the tbreac! of the said Sc:me1dllu Creek to the water
of Rogue River;
'Dlence F.asterly, following the right bank of the lbJ\)e River to a point that
bears South 010 46' West frca the place of beg1m1ng;
'lbence North 010 46' East 312 feet, mre or lea, to tbe place of beginung.

PM:ELU:

A parcel of lad in sect.wo 11, '1Wlsb!p 36 SOUtt., Range 14 West, Wi.ll.s:l!'ttrl
Merid.1an, Cuny OJunty, Oregon ;
commencing at the SOUtbest CG."Der of said Section 11:
'lbence North 17 46' East 2949.7 feet;
'lbenoe North 010 46' East 326.5 feet;
Thence North 8(F' 35' West 225.5 feet;
'1bence North 410 15' est 30.0 feet, Jl1lt'e or less, to the ital stake aituated
1n the tb:'tJ1west lxlundaxy of tbe Ba:Jnell FerryLObJter creek Q:u\ty Road
\ob1ch said 1rOn stake is the place of beginning of said parcel. of 1and;
Thence North 410 15' est 54.0 feet to an 1rOn st.ake;
'DlellCle North 730 00' west 91.7 feet to llll irOn OtueJ
1henco North 940 45' -■t 110.7 feet to an iron stake;
'ff1l!lnC8 Nort:h 7f/J JO' est 65.3 feet to SI 1rOn StzlkeJ
'DJence Soutb 21° 00' ffest 122.7 feet to an 1rOn atak81
'1h!llco 80Uth &ff' 00' F.ast 1'5.S feet to an iron stake
'n.ence 80Uth 8CJ0 30' r..t 80.5 1-t, im or leaa to an lion stake and the
w.terly l:i0unrSllry of said a,unty lt:ladJ
ThenceNortheasterly along the Wiest and Northwesterly boundaryof said county
Road to the place of beginning ,

EJECT TO

1, The rights of the puhlio in and to that portion of the above prpert
lyingwithin the limits of roads,

3, ~of thll pablioP of governmentalbodies in that portion of
above dearbed property lying below thomen highnater of tb9 ~
River and the ownership of the 8tate of Oregon in that portion lying below
tho water merk thereof,

3, Conditions and restrictions imposed ty inat , including
thereof, recorded March 30, 1937 in Dok 34 of Deeds,
of Oury 0aunty, Oregon,

4, Mortggo, inc luding the and iona thereof,
1975, regon 1?ofcount ' f WI\ CII. QQQ,






